## TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.0 Stylesheet Version v1.0

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	APPLICATION NUMBER
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME	

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
Magswitch Technology (Worldwide) Pty Ltd	02/11/2009

### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	Magswitch Technology (Worldwide) Pty Ltd	
Address:	C/- WHK Horwath, Level 15, 309 Kent Street Sydney NSW 2000	
Country:	AU	
Entity Type:		
Entity Country:	AU	

## **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Correspondent Name: Magswitch Technology

(Worldwide) Pty Ltd

Address: C/- WHK Horwath,

Level 15,

309 Kent Street

Sydney NSW 2000

Country: AU

TRADEMARK REEL: 003951 FRAME: 0343

990008493

# **THIS**

**PAGE** 

**INTENTIONALLY** 

**LEFT** 

**BLANK** 

TRADEMARK REEL: 003951 FRAME: 0344

**RECORDED: 03/13/2009**